Valves, Automation & Controls
SERIES C80/C89
            C70/C74
CRYOGENIC SERIES VALVES
SERIES C80/C89 & C70/C74      CRYOGENIC BALL VALVE
OVERVIEW:
Integral ISO 5211 mounting pad
for mounting actuators and other

Other materials / options available please
contact us with your unique requirement.
How To Order Cryogenic Valves
C80/C89
Traceability:
Heat numbers are provided on all valve
bodies and ends. CMTR’s (certified mill test
reports) are available upon request.
 Body Wall Thickness ASME B16.34
 SW & Threaded Ends ASME B16.11
 Butt-Weld Ends ASME B16.25
Basic Design ASME B16.34,  BS 6364
Pressure Test API 598,     MSS-SP 72
Mounting Dimensions ISO 5211
Marking MSS-SP 25
Applicable Standards
C80 C89 Class
- ¼" 600
½" ⅜" 600
¾" ½" 600
1" ¾" 600
1¼" 1" 600
1½" 1¼" 600
2" 1½" 600
2½" 2" 600
3" 2½" 300
4" 3" 300
Size
 C80 Cryo Reduced Port
 C89 Cryo Full Port
Series Seat
K PCTFE (Kel-F®)
M TFM®
N Nova
R RTFE
T PTFE
Stem
Packing
N Nova
M TFM®
T PTFE
Body Seal
I  Impregnated
Graphite
Options
HC High Cycle Stem*
NS Anti-Static*
TP Tamper Proof
Locking Device
Size Series EndsStem
Packing
Seat Body
Seal
Options
-1" C80 K --I     N TP
Cryogenic Valve Preparation:
All cryogenic valves are shell tested, then completely disassembled.
All parts are  cleaned and  degreased in our clean room. The dry
parts are then assembled. The assembled valve undergoes a seat
and seal pressure test with nitrogen. The completed tested valve is
packaged in polyethylene  bags before leaving the clean room.
Ball StemBody
6 6 6 6
Ends
Body
6 316 Stainless Steel
Ball
6 316 Stainless Steel
Ends
6 316 Stainless Steel
 (Weld ends are 316L)
Stem
6 316 Stainless Steel

before leaving the clean room.
* Price on Application
How To Order Cryogenic Valves
C70/C74
Ball StemBody /
Ends
6 6 6
Seat
K PCTFE (Kel-F®)
M TFM®
N Nova
R RTFE
T PTFE
Stem
Packing
N Nova
M TFM®
T PTFE
Body Seal
I  Impregnated
Graphite
Stem
Packing
Body
Seal
I     N
Body Wall Thickness ASME B16.34
Face to Face Dimensions ASME B16.10
Flange Dimensions ASME B16.5
Basic Design ASME B16.34,     BS 6364
Pressure Test API 598,     MSS-SP 72
Mounting Dimensions ISO 5211
Marking MSS-SP 25
Applicable StandardsC74 Technical Information
VALVE
SIZE Cv
APPROX. WEIGHT lbs
Class 150 Class 300
 1" 30 10 13
1½" 82 21 27
2" 120 24 28
3" 350 45 54
4" 720 71 91
VALVE
SIZE Cv
APPROX. WEIGHT lbs
Class 150 Class 300
½" 26 5 6
¾" 50 6 9
 1" 94 9 12
1½" 260 18 24
2" 480 26 32
2½" 730 44 53
3" 1100 51 68
4" 2100 70 100
C70 Technical Information
1
Class
 1 150
 3 300
Class
Other materials / options available please
contact us with your unique requirement.
Toll Free 877-774-2773          Fax 708-562-9250
www.smithcooper.com  •  www.sharpevalves.com
Los Angeles, CA     ·     Chicago, IL     ·     Atlanta, GA     ·     Vancouver, WA
Body/Ends
6 316 Stainless Steel
Ball
6 316 Stainless Steel
Stem
6 316 Stainless Steel
1 1/